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Acero Inoxidable
Stainless steel

FP49 (H4)

ESPECIFICACIONES INSTALACIÓN
INSTALLATION FEATURES

PLANO TÉCNICO
TECHNICAL DRAW

Largo
Length

Ancho
Width

Profundo
Depth

Espesor pletina
Sheet thickness

160 mm

43,5 mm

3 mm

3 mm

Reversible
Reversible

Simétrica
Simmetrical

Calado cerrojo
Latch hole

FICHA TÉCNICA
TECHNICAL DATASHEET

 25,00 

 18,50 

 43,50 

 5
2,

50
 

 16
0

,0
0

 

 3,00 

Sí
Yes

No
No

No
No


